LEIS OIL SERVICES
1410 150th Rd. ¢ Yates Genter, Kansas 66783 » (620) 212-0752

Operator License #: |35034 APl #: 15-003-26335-00-00

Operator: Hunt Oll, LLC Lease; Banks

Address: 255 W, Park Rd  Garnett, KS | 66032 Well#: D1

Phone; (913) 208-8183 Spud Date: 9/11/14  Completed: 9/15/14

Contractor License: 34036 Location: NE/NW/SE/NE of 22-20S-20E

T.D.: 1162 T.D, of Pipe: 1154  Size: 2,875" 3851 Feet From  South

Surface Plpe Size: 7" Depth: 29’ 895 Feet From East

Kind of Well; SWD County: Anderson

LOG

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
16 Soll/Clay 0 16 | 2 Lime 585 587
8 Gravel 16 24 7 Oil 5and 587 | 594
8 Shale 24 32 32 Shale 594 626
28 Lime 32 60 | 4 Oil Sand 626 630
12 Shale 60 72 - 92 Shale 630 722
6 llime 72 78 33 Sandy Shale 722 755
27 Shale 78 105 209 Shale 755 964
21 Lime N 105 136 3 Lime 964 967

| 6 shale | 136 | 142 23 Shale/Sand 967 | 990
38 Lime 142 180 26 Hard Lime 990 1016
5 Shale/Black Shale | 180 185 6 Soft Lime 1016 | 1022
24 Lime 185 209 35 Hard Lime 1022 1058
3 BlackShale | 209 [ 212 | 64 Soft Lime 1058 | 1122

4 Lime 212 | 216 15 Soft Sandy Lime | 1122 | 1137
3 | Shale 216 | 219 25 Hard Lime 1137 | 1162 |
20 Lme | 219 | 239 -
163 Shale [ 239 | 402
2 Lime 402 404
6 Shale 404 | 410
2 Lime 410 | 412
7 Shale 412 | 419
7 Lime 419 426
54 Shale 426 | 480 o
6 Lime 480 486
17 Shale 486 | 503 )
3 Lime 503 506 T.D, 1162
54 Shale 506 | 560 T.D. of pipe 1154
1 Lime 560 561
24 Shale 561 585
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